Tuch BCR Durx 670
pure11-Nr.: 06046, Hersteller: Berkshire
Zusammenfassung
Neue pure11-Artikelnummer (ab 01.07.2023): 1106046
Material: Polyester/Zellulose
Gewicht: 68 g/m²
Vliesstoff (55% Zellulose/45% Polyester)
Hydroverfestigt (nonwoven)

• Due to differences in test methods applied and equipment utilized by different wiper manufacturers, valid product
comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions
Order Information:
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
Style
Durx® 670 DR670040410 4x4” (10x10cm) 1200 10  Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670040440 4x4” (10x10cm) 300 40 Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670070712 7x7” (18x18cm) 300 12 Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670090910 9x9” (23x23cm) 300 10 Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670090920 9x9” (23x23cm) 300 20 Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670121220 12x12” (30x30cm) 150 20 Stacked
Durx® 670 DR670181810 18x18” (45x45cm) 150 10 Stacked
Other Berkshire Products
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks